ROLINE Cable Organizer, Under Desk Mount, white,

85.8 cm

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

17.03.1309 roline
ROLINE

17.03.1309

7630049635210

Designed for Professionals

This ROLINE Cable Organizer enables neat cable management with easy access to
the cables and features two adjustable heights to accommodate different cables
and devices. It is designed for efficient workspace organization.

» Easy-to-open cable tray: for convenient access to all cables and power strips
* Hides cables and power cords for a well-organized workspace.

» Sufficient space for power strips, network and computer cables

* Two adjustable heights to accommodate various cables and devices

* Easy installation
* Max. Load: 5 kg

e Dimensions: 858 x 182 x 118 mm

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Length

Scope of delivery

Material group

Technical specifications
ROLINE
Furniture
Cable management system
white
85.8 cm
Cable manager, screws, manual

ABS



Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

118 mm
182 mm
858 mm
6759

100 mm

160 mm

430 mm

0.74 kg



